A T C  H I G H  P O W E R  R E S I S T O R  P R O D U C T S
Top
View
Side
View
Overcoat
Resistive
Area

See table below.
Value
ATC Part Number Code
Resistive Tolerances
Code G (%) J (%)
Tol. ± 2 ± 5
ATC Part Number W L T A B Frequency VSWR Power Max*
±.010 ±.010 ±.005 ±.010 ±.007 (GHz) (Typ.) (Watts)
CT11005T0050J .050 .100 .025 .045 .020 DC to 4.0 1.20:1 5W
CT11206T0050J .060 .120 .025 .055 .020 DC to 4.0 1.20:1 15W
CT11020T0050J .200 .100 .025 .034 .020 DC to 18.0 1.25:1 10W
CT12010T0050J .100 .200 .040 .050 .020 DC to 4.0 1.20:1 30W
CT12525T0050J .245 .245 .040 .090 .020 DC to 4.0 1.15:1 60W
CT12525T0050J01 .245 .245 .040 .050 .020 DC to 2.5 1.15:1 100W
CT12335T0050J .350 .230 .040 .100 .020 DC to 4.0 1.15:1 50W
CT12335T0050J01 .350 .230 .040 .100 .020 DC to 4.0 1.15:1 100W
CT13725T0050J .250 .375 .040 .090 .025 DC to 4.0 1.20:1 125W
CT13725T0050J01 .250 .375 .040 .050 .025 DC to 1.1 1.20:1 150W
CT13737T0050J .370 .370 .040 .120 .025 DC to 2.0 1.25:1 150W
CT13737T0050J01 .370 .370 .040 .130 .025 DC to 1.0 1.30:1 250W